
PM-kilpaonki 2010 Loimijoki Huittinen

Järjestäjä ONKI-86 1.osakilpailu aamu 2.osakilpailu ilta

Nimi Seura
Joukk 
No Srj Paikka Saalis H pist J pist Paikka Saalis H pist J pist

Yhteis 
saalis

H-pist 
yhteensä

J-pist 
yhteensä

Sijoitus

1 Jantunen Jouni ONKI-86 1 M D23 2825 1 1 C17 2425 1 1 5250 2 2 1

2 Hakkarainen Jani NSUK 2 M B8 770 1 1 A1 4175 1 1 4945 2 2 2

3 Salonen Pekka Team T.R.A.B 4 M A1 3075 1 1 A6 2660 3 3 5735 4 4 3

4 Hakamäki Petri Team T.R.A.B 4 M C20 3435 1 1 C16 600 3 3 4035 4 4 4

5 Lindberg Harri Team T.R.A.B 4 M D24 1480 4 3 B9 1890 1 1 3370 5 4 5

6 Heino Mika Team T.R.A.B 4 M B12 590 2 2 D24 140 4 3 730 6 5 6

7 Virta Arttu Huittisten KK 5 M B11 290 4 4 B10 275 2 2 565 6 6 7

8 Lavonen Erkki RSUK M B10 180 6 D27 4015 1 4195 7 8

9 Kuusisto Jukka  Huittisten KK 5 M D25 1560 3 2 C15 570 4 4 2130 7 6 9

10 Lehto Jouko FC M C17 85 3,5 A2 1250 4 1335 7,5 10

11 Kuusisto Timo  Huittisten KK 5 M A4 545 4 3 D22 0 6 5 545 10 8 11

12 Turklin Jarmo NSUK 2 M A3 95 7 5 C20 70 7 5 165 14 10 12

1 Halminen Veijo TELJÄ 3 MV A6 740 3 2 C18 890 2 2 1630 5 4 1

2 Lehtimäki Pertti ONKI-86 1 MV C21 85 3,5 3 D25 585 3 2 670 6,5 5 2

3 Ala-Juusela Matti Huittisten KK 5 MV C16 35 5 4 A4 3450 2 2 3485 7 6 3

4 Lähde Raimo Loimaan UK MV D27 2055 2 B11 130 5 2185 7 4

5 Aallonranta Lasse TELJÄ 3 MV B13 240 5 5 D23 1370 2 1 1610 7 6 5

6 Sopanen Pekka ONKI-86 1 MV B9 410 3 3 B12 195 4 3 605 7 6 6

7 Teeri Tauno P-95 MV A7 985 2 C21 375 6 1360 8 7

8 Korpela Kalervo TELJÄ 3 MV C18 655 2 2 B13 15 7 5 670 9 7 8

9 Lehtiö Matti Huittisten KK MV B14 10 7 B8 265 3 275 10 9

10 Talja Pekka TELJÄ 3 MV D26 580 5 4 A3 430 6 4 1010 11 8 10

11 Jantunen Jorma ONKI-86 1 MV A5 390 5 4 A7 420 7 5 810 12 9 11

12 Inki Uolevi NSUK 2 MV D22 25 6 5 B14 120 6 4 145 12 9 12

13 Turklin Erkki NSUK 2 MV C15 15 7 5 D26 125 5 4 140 12 9 13

1 Alitupa Leena LUK Na C19 20 6 A5 980 5 1000 11 1

2 Mäkinen Sinikka TELJÄ Na A2 335 6 C19 450 5 785 11 2



JOUKKUETULOKSET

1 Team T.R.A.B 17 Pistettä

Salonen Pekka 4

Hakamäki Petri 4

Lindberg Harri 4

Heino Mika 5

2 ONKI-86 22 Pistettä

Jantunen Jouni 2
Lehtimäki Pertti 5
Sopanen Pekka 6
Jantunen Jorma 9

3 TELJÄ 25 Pistettä

Halminen Veijo 4

Aallonranta Lasse 6

Korpela Kalervo 7

Talja Pekka 8

4 Huittisten KK 26 Pistettä

Virta Arttu 6

Kuusisto Jukka  6

Kuusisto Timo  8

Ala-Juusela Matti 6

5 Naantalin SUK 30 Pistettä

Hakkarainen Jani 2

Turklin Jarmo 10

Inki Uolevi 9

Turklin Erkki 9


